
Dear Parents, 

Kindly take note of the varied competition and activities to be held in the month of August & September 2016. 

August & September Monthly  Activity Planner 

Swimming Competition 

 

1.  16.08.2016 (Tuesday)  Class X   2. 17.08.2016 (Wednesday) Class IX  

3.  19.08.2016 (Friday)  Class VIII  4. 27.08.2016 (Saturday) Class VII 

5.  29.08.2016 (Monday)  Class VI 

 

       Competitions / Activity 

6.  10.08.2016 (Wednesday) Scene Stealer (a competition on theme based photography) for classes VI  

       & VII. Students should click  photos on a particular theme and submit  

       them on the given date. 

7.  11.08.2016 (Thursday) Hindi Poem Recitation Competition (Class VI & VII) 

     Theme      : Patriotic only 

       Time limit  : 1.5 to 2.00 min.  

 

 

8.  12.08.2016 (Friday)  Folder Making Competition with a happiness note on it (Class VI & VII) 

9.  13.08.2016 (Saturday)  Card Making Competition Expressing Gratitude (Class VIII to X) 

       *Note : Cards / folders are to be prepared at home and should be  

          submitted to the respective teacher on the given date. 

10.  23.08.2016 (Tuesday)  Spelling Bee (Class VI & VII)   

11.  02.09.2016 (Friday)  Extempore (Class VI to X) 

12.  07.09.2016 (Wednesday) Hindi Essay Writing Competition (Class VIII to X) 

 

 

 
 


